
BLOCK 7 LOT 4
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA PB 5/21

CLARKE LINDA P L/E/
1535 N FLETCHER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1400-0007-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1056.00

11/18/2014 DJ
05/07/2025 MLU

10/08/2019 DJA 0.00 1,900,000 0 0 1,900,000

STANDARD
2

443,558
20,798

1,900,000
2,364,356
1,795,111

569,245
HX HB WX 55,722

513,523
2,364,356

0

2,045,569

2282/0170 6/11/2019 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARKE LINDA P

CLARKE COLBY R

1926/1867 7/02/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARKE ALEXANDER M & 

CLARKE ALEXANDER M 
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20091027 REPAIR/RRF 600 08/04/2009

20081231 REMODEL 7,000 08/01/2008

20070265 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 02/13/2007

20041519 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 08/20/2004

20040888 REMODEL 2,000 05/12/2004

20033586 REMODEL 4,000 07/30/2003

2001HX Base Yr

1535 N FLETCHER AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 60
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2.5 2.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,046 107.4192 169.72 516,967 1976 1995 0 0 0 14.20 85.80

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2830

BAS 1,008 100 1993 1,008 146,785

FST 392 55 1993 216 31,454

FUS 416 100 1993 416 60,578

FUS 1,406 100 1993 1,406 204,741

3,222 3,046 443,558

FST=[YR=1993] W28 S14 BAS=[YR=1993] S36 E28 N36 W28 $ E28 N14
$ PTR= E10S10 FUS=[YR=1993] E9 N9 E14 S9 E9 S40 W32 N40
$N10W10 $PTR= E10 N5FUS=[YR=1993] N13 E32 S13 W32 $ W10 S5$ .
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13
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 2,210.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1981 1981 3 32.5 4,669

2 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 100 20 22 440.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1981 1981 3 32.5 5,720

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 6 7 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 120

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 96.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1976 1976 3 26 162

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 40 480.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1976 1976 3 26 811

6 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 241.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 64 1,003

7 1075 TRELLIS G 0 100 10 40 400.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1997 1997 3 24 3,360

8 1241 WD DECK G 0 100 0 0 760.00 UT 23.00 23.00 100 1997 1997 3 24 4,195

9 1241 WD DECK G 0 100 5 21 105.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1997 1997 3 24 290

10 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 100.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1997 1997 3 72 468
20,798

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 100.00 150.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 1,900,000


